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Electricity Licensing Board
Electrician License Examination Schedule - 6th Batch Electrician Examination December-January, 2024

S.L Date Day Time Roll Total

1 28-01-2024 Sunday 10:00 am 1-320 320

2 29-01-2024 Monday 10:00 am 321-640 320

3 30-01-2024 Tuesday 10:00 am 641-960 320

4 31-01-2024 Wednesday 10:00 am 961-1280 320

5 01-02-2024 Thursday 10:00 am 1281-1600 320

6 04-02-2024 Sunday 10:00 am 1601-1920 320

7 05-02-2024 Monday 10:00 am 1921-2240 320

8 06-02-2024 Tuesday 10:00 am 2241-2560 320

9 07-02-2024 Wednesday 10:00 am 2561-2880 320

10 08-02-2024 Thursday 10:00 am 2881-3200 320

11 11-02-2024 Sunday 10:00 am 3201-3520 320

12 12-02-2024 Monday 10:00 am 3521-3840 320

13 13-02-2024 Tuesday 10:00 am 3841-4160 320

14 14-02-2024 Wednesday 10:00 am 4161-4480 320

15 15-02-2024 Thursday 10:00 am 4481-4800 320

16 18-02-2024 Sunday 10:00 am 4801-5120 320

17 19-02-2024 Monday 10:00 am 5121-5440 320

18 20-02-2024 Tuesday 10:00 am 5441-5757 317


